
VYZOR

The VYZOR solar LED wall light, finished in dark grey, boasts a contemporary half-round shape and includes a PIR 

sensor. This design provides effective motion-triggered lighting, ideal for outdoor safety and ambiance.

SPECIFICATIONS

Item Number 6915701335

Fixture Type Solar Light

Fixture material SYNTHETICS

Diffusor material FROST GLASS

Fixture Color Dark Grey

EAN number 6939412016320

Warranty 3 Years

CE Declaration View

DIMENSIONS

Width 192.0 mm

Length 109.0 mm

Height 62.0 mm

LIGHT MODULE

Fitting Integrated LED

Bulbs included No

Fixture Lumen 1,000

Watts 7.0 W

CRI 80

Light Color

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

44

Class III

IP Rating

Electrical Class

Ambient temperature - 20° to 50°

https://s3-eu-west-1.amazonaws.com/lutec/687-6915701335A00001/9.1_CE+DECLARATION_6915701335A00001.pdf


SOLAR

Panel Type MONOCRYSTALLINE

Panel Output 1 W

Battery Quantity 1

Battery Type Li-MnO2

Battery Voltage 3.7 V

Battery Capacity 1500 mAh

SENSOR

Detection Angle 120 °

Detection Distance 8

LOGISTIC INFORMALOGISTIC INFORMATIONTION

Unit boxUnit box

Outer CartonOuter Carton

7.10 cm

20.50 cm

12.50 cm

0.31 kg

Width

Length

Height

Net weight

Gross weight 0.40 kg

22.00 cm

23.50 cm

27.50 cm

1.83 kg

2.60 kg

Width

Length

Height

Net weight

Gross weight

Qty / Carton 6 Pcs.
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