



VYZOR

The VYZOR solar LED wall light, finished in dark grey, boasts a contemporary half-round shape and includes a PIR sensor. This design provides effective motion-triggered lighting, ideal for outdoor safety and ambiance.

SPECIFICATIONS

Item Number	6915701335
Fixture Type	Solar Light
Fixture material	SYNTHETICS
Diffusor material	FROST GLASS
Fixture Color	Dark Grey
EAN number	6939412016320
Warranty	3 Years
CE Declaration	View

DIMENSIONS

Width	192.0 mm
Length	109.0 mm
Height	62.0 mm

LIGHT MODULE

Fitting	Integrated LED
Bulbs included	No
Fixture Lumen	1,000
Watts	7.0 W
CRI	80
Light Color	



TECHNICAL INFORMATION

IP Rating	44
Electrical Class	Class III
Ambient temperature	-20° to 50°

SOLAR

Panel Type	MONOCRYSTALLINE
Panel Output	1 W
Battery Quantity	1
Battery Type	Li-MnO2
Battery Voltage	3.7 V
Battery Capacity	1500 mAh

SENSOR

Detection Angle	120 °
Detection Distance	8

LOGISTIC INFORMATION

Unit box

Width	7.10 cm
Length	20.50 cm
Height	12.50 cm
Net weight	0.31 kg
Gross weight	0.40 kg

Outer Carton

Width	22.00 cm
Length	23.50 cm
Height	27.50 cm
Net weight	1.83 kg
Gross weight	2.60 kg
Qty / Carton	6 Pcs.